4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[14.
[14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
[14.
|14.
|14.
|14.
[14.
|14.
|14.
[14.
[14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
|14.
|14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
[14.
[14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
|14.
|14.
|14.
|14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
[14.
[14.

Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

2030334F
0126636F
0126626F
0126602F
0103310F
0126628F
0126642F
0126617F
2030327F
2030340F
0126674F
0126627F
2030339F
2030310F
2030337F
0126619F
2030302F
2030318F
0126634F
2030326F
0126640F
0126621F
2030307F
2030329F
0126659F
0103381F
2030305F
0126665F
2030332F
0126606F
0126632F
2030304F
0126613F
0126616F
0126655F
2030320F
0126653F
2030313F
2030312F

BENZING Live
1: 18400798

-4.

22

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:38 GPS
:38 +0
:38 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA59310D
| DASA06D5
| DB1658DF
|DB165903
| DB1658DD
|DB1658CO
| DB1658B6
| DASAQ417
|DB1658B1
| DATAOL14E
| DB1658FA
| DB1658F2
| DA2AB956
| DA593297
| DB1658FC
| DASAO3A3
|DB1658D2
[ DA593175
|DB1658D6
|DB1658C5
| DASAO36E
| DA1TAO330
| DA593272
| DA1IAO264
| DA5931BC
| DB1658AD
| DASA0463
| DB1658DA
| DA5932D4
|DB1658D7
| DASAO6D2
|DB1658CA
| DA5931D7
| DB1658C7
| DA5930BE
| DASAO56D
|DB1658D5
| DASAO3D1
|DB1658C1

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

5494

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

14,09,

Pag.:

2025 ALA82T

Shumen

0°0'0"W

14.09.2025 07:28:00

Necula Ionut

24° 56" 8.37' E
14.09.2025 17:27:17 LIVE
14.09.2025 17:27:20 +3
49
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

8 |OK |01 1047 |
510K |01 |036 |

4 |OK |01 024 |

7 |]OK |01 |026 |

9 |OK |01 ]058 |

9 |OK |01 |003 |

7 JOK |01 |056 |

1 |JOK |01 1054 |

0 |OK |01 |046 |

6 |OK |01 ]038 |

8 |OK |01 1010 |

2 |OK |01 1013
50K |01 |053

9 |[OK |01 1029 |

7 JOK |01 |057

3 ]JOK |01 002
50K |01 008

5 0K |01 043

.8 |JOK |01 004 |

.3 JOK |01 001

5 0K |01 045

3 JOK |01 |021 |

1 JOK |01 048

9 |OK |01 ]023 ]

8 |JOK |01 |012

1 JOK |01 015

2 |OK |01 ]042

0 JOK |01 009 |

0 |OK |01 014 |

1 |JOK |01 1017 |

8 |JOK |01 |060 |

9 |OK |01 1027 |

4 |OK |01 049 |

3 JOK |01 |052

9 |OK |01 1037 |

9 |OK |01 |031 |

3 JOK |01 032

2 |OK |01 ]007

6 |OK |01 |01l6 |
Serie ceas: 115974
Autorizare: AAS012CA
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0
)
5
4

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:38 GPS
:38 +0
:38 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Shumen

0°0'0"W

14.09.2025 07
Necula Ionut
24° 56" 8.37"

1La 092025 1LAg2T

0126618F
0126657F
2030311F
0126607F
0126633F
0126615F
2030308F
2030338F
0126610F
0126651F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DASAOGAC
| DA1IAO327
|DB1658C4
| DASA0451
| DB1658B7
| DASAO34F
| DA593222
|DB1658B8
|DB1658CC
| DA593341

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:

| Sec |Ant |
:20.5 |OK |01 |05
:09.4 |OK |01 |02
:36.9 |OK |01 |01
:19.2 |OK |01 |04
:49.7 |OK |01 |01
:24.3 |OK |01 |06
26.1 |OK |01 |04
19.0 |OK |01 |02
22.1 |OK |01 1|03
28.2 |OK |01 1|05

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 18400798

-4.22

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

5494

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115974

AA9012CA
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104866_1757777378.pdf

